1
SELECTED RESPONSES
Bandpass Filter S11,S21 Response
MCV high performance cavity and DR loaded cavity
filters, duplexers, triplexers and multiplexers are
designed and manufactured using proprietary ultra-
high Q dielectric resonator materials in variety of
topologies.  We provide custom filters and quick-turn

2002A1  698~2700  3 .0±0 .7  -  1 .22 :1  D i rec t i v i t y :20dB  m in
© MCV-Microwave 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bandpass/Band Reject Filters
BCC 1500- 500 A1
Filter Type Centre Frequency (MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Revision
BCC = Bandpass connectorized cavity filter
BSC = Bandpass surface mount cavity filter
RCC = Band reject connectorized cavity filter
RSC = Band reject surface mount cavity filter
DBCC = Dual band bandpass connectorized cavity filter
DRCC = Dual band band-reject connectorized cavity filter
BCCD = DR loaded bandpass connectorized cavity filter
Duplexers
DCC 2500- 2650- 20 A1
Filter Type Lower Band Centre
Frequency (MHz)
Higher Band Centre
Frequency (MHz)
Lower Band
Bandwidth (MHz) Revision
DCC = Connectorized duplexer
DSC = Surface mount duplexer
DDCC = Dual connectorized cavity duplexer
DCCD = DR loaded connectorized cavity duplexer
Multiplexers
MCC 3- 000006 A1
Filter Type Port Number Sequential Number Revision
MCC = Connectorized multiplexer
MSC = Surface mount multiplexer
MCCD = DR loaded connectorized cavity multiplexer
3 - Triplexer
4 - Quadruplexer
5 - Pentaplexer
……
Multiplexer Couplers
MCCH 4- 000001 A1
Filter Type Port Number Sequential Number Revision
MCCH = Hybrid coupler type connectorized cavity
multiplexer
3 - Port
4 - Port
5 - Port
……
Hybrid Couplers
HCCC 1699- 2002- A1
Filter Type Centre Frequency (MHz) Bandwidth  (MHz) Revision
HCCC = Connectorized cavity hybrid coupler